	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H14000132128 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380
	From: Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Number : I2001000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889
6 TH P: 0	Email Address:
- HUL 11	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy 1
	Page Count 06

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



To: Page 3 of 6

- - - - --

13239628300 From: Amanda Sando

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

## NAME OF CORPORATION: MARVIN WILLIAM, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_ P14000035511

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Imelda Vasquez (Name of Contact Person)

Legalzoom.com, Inc. (Firm/ Company)

100 W. Broadway Suite 100 (Address)

> Glendale, CA 91210 (City/ State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Imelda Vasquez	at ( <u>323</u> ) <u>962-8600 x7950</u>
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S35 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ✓\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporat

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

To:	Page 4 of 6	,	6/6/2014 7:46:19 AM PDT	13239628300 From: Amanda Sando
				ILED
			Articles of Amendment	ALLA ANIN 36
			to 2014 JUN Articles of Incorporation	-6 AM 10: 36
			RVIN WILLIAM, ING.	ASSEE, FLORIDA
•		(Name of Corporation as	RVIN WILLIAM, ING.	pL of State)
			P14000035511	
• • •			P 14000030011 nt Number of Corporation (if known)	
•••		ne provisions of section 60 endment(s) to its Articles of	07.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florid</i> Incorporation:	a Profit Cotporation adopts the
•••	A. If amendi	ng name, enter the new na	ime of the corporation:	
· · .	Marvin Willi	iams, Inc.		na ana amin'ny tanàna mandritry dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaomi I Amin'ny tanàna mandritry dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina dia kaominina d
	"incorporated "Co", A	l" or the abbreviation "Co	ble and contain the word "corpo orp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the desig name must contain the word "(	gnation "Corp," "Inc," or
. • •	B. Enternew	principal office address,	if applicable;	
	(Principal offi	lce address <u>MUST BE A ST</u>	TREET ADDRESS )	
••			and a second	
		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	man ngang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang
		w mailing address, if appli address <u>MAY BE A POST (</u>		
· · ·				
÷				an a
···				
·			id/or registered office address in Flo w registered office address:	rids, enter the name of the
•			LANDREADER MAILER RECEIPTION	
	Name.	of New Registered Agent		
•	Nou. D	egistered Office Address:	(Florida street addre	
	TARM IV	egisterea Office Address.	(S <sup>*</sup> SEFTIGG DIFEES GAGAR D	(53) Anterna Martin, and Anterna Ma Anterna Martin, and Anterna Mar Anterna Martin, and Anterna Martin, and Anterna Martin, anterna Mar
			Chu	Florida
·		and the second second	(Cliy)	(Zip Code)
•	I hereby accept	ed Agent's Signature, if cl pt the appointment as regi	hanging Registered Agent: istered agent. I am familiar with a	and accept the obligations of the
	position.			
			Signature of New Registered Age	ent. If changing
			Page 1 of 3	
	and the second	• ••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

. . . .

•			/2014 7:46:19 AM PDT		From: Amanda Sand
·					
· • · · ·					
••••		······································			
· · · ·	If amending the Offic	cers and/or Directors, en	ter the title and name of eac Officer and/or Director bei	h officer/director being	
	(Attach additional shee		OTHER ANOIDI DIFERMENT	<u>45 aurtu.</u>	
••••					
• ; • • •	<u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action	<b>1</b> .
÷				DAdd	••••
~ • •					
				🖬 Add	
•••	······································		······································	🔲 Remove	
•					
· · · ·				🖸 Add	
•••					
••••				·····	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	E. If amending or ad	ding additional Articles.	enter change(s) here:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
• • •	(attach additional si	heets, if necessary). (Be	specific)		
··					
· · · · ·					
· · · ·			and a state of the second state		
					e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
·· · ·					
۰. ·				the second s	
· . ·					
					•
•	F. If an amendment	t provides for an exchange	ze, reclassification, or cance ent if not contained in the a	intion of issued shares.	
	(if not applical	ble, indicate N/A)	CHI II AVI COMAIDEM AL INE A	active insert.	
					•
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•••					
·					
••••					
					·····
···					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Page 2 of 3		
· • • • • •			and the second		· · · · ·

-----

1

<b>D</b> :	Page 6 of 6	6/6/2014 7:46:19 AM PDT	13239628300 From: Amanda Sando
· ·.			
: <sup>:</sup> .	The date of each amendment	4/->	
	I IIC URIC DI CACII MINCHAMANA	(a) anoption:	
	Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		*****
		(no more than 90 days after amendment file date).	
÷			
: :	Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
•••	The amendment(s) was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes can	st for the amendment(s)
	by the shareholders was/w		
		د المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة الم	TTL A Han been send and an
· ·		ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the	
•		지수는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 했다.	
:	"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for appro	val
· `.	by	29. 	
		(voting group)	
	The amendment(s) was/we	are adopted by the board of directors without shareholder	action and shareholder
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	action was not required.	Te did high of the sense of an entropy of the sense of the	
		and a second state of the second	
	The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action	on and shareholder
•	Datad	6/2/14	
	k/mcu	/ / / /	
	2. (1997) - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1 1997 -		
. :	Signature	y a director, president or other officer - if directors or off	licers have not been
• .	sch	octed, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, t	
• .	apr	pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
۰ ۰.		Marvin Williams (Typed or printed name of person signing)	
		(Typed of primed name of person signing)	
		President	
. ·		(Title of person signing)	
: .			
• •			
: : •			
		Page 3 of 3	
۰.			
· · ·			
· ·			

• • •